diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The PI6CG33xQ are a family of low-power,
HCSL (high-speed current-steering logic),
automotive-compliant PCIe® 6.0 clock
generators. These devices have 2, 4, 6, and
8 outputs, and are backwards compatible to

January 2024
Automotive-Compliant PCIe 6.0 Clock Generator Portfolio
Ordering Information
Part Number
# of
Outputs
Voltage
Support
Output
Frequency Output
Type
RMS
Jitter
Temp. Range
Package
MHz ps °C
PI6CG332Q 2
3.3V
100 HCSL 0.04 -40 to +105 24-TQFN/SWP (4mm x 4mm)
PI6CG334Q 4 100 HCSL 0.04 -40 to +105 32-TQFN/SWP (5mm x 5mm)
PI6CG336Q 6 100 HCSL 0.04 -40 to +105 40-TQFN/SWP (5mm x 5mm)
PI6CG338Q 8 100 HCSL 0.04 -40 to +105 48-TQFN/SWP (6mm x 6mm)
Orderable Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
Code
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
PI6CG332Q2ZDWEX Automotive ZDW
24-TQFN
V-QFN4040-24/SWP
MSL-1 3,500 13” Tape & Reel
PI6CG334Q2ZHWEX Automotive ZHW
32-TQFN
W-QFN5050-32/SWP
MSL-1 2,500 13” Tape & Reel
PI6CG336Q2ZLWEX Automotive ZLW
40-TQFN
W-QFN5050-40/SWP
MSL-1 3,500 13” Tape & Reel
PI6CG338Q2ZLWEX Automotive ZLW
48-TQFN
V-QFN6060-48/SWP
MSL-1 3,000 13” Tape & Reel